Position

Teacher
Principal Elem
Instruction Spec
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Principal Elem

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Department Total Wages

Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto

$122,965
$121,918
$118,500
$114,004
$108,774
$106,951
$105,283
$104,976
$103,906
$103,742
$103,524
$101,450
$100,505
$99,685
$98,875
$98,775
$98,775
$98,651
$97,263
$93,268
$93,224
$91,794
$88,030
$87,662
$82,409
$80,201
$78,811
$78,567
$75,618
$75,150

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,374
$30,878
$31,781
$31,203
$30,500
$30,271
$30,017
$29,988
$29,807
$29,757
$29,789
$20,562
$20,467
$29,265
$30,959
$29,145
$29,145
$30,919
$28,937
$28,387
$30,212
$29,646
$27,693
$27,647
$26,379
$26,640
$26,469
$26,381
$27,051
$16,873



Speech Lang Path
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Senior Custodian

Elem Sch Office Manager
Teacher

Custodian

Intervention Specialist
Elem Sch Office Assistant
Teacher

Custodian

Food Svc Cook/Manager
Intervention Specialist
Intervention Specialist
Intervention Specialist
Elem Off Project Assistant
Elem Sch Office Assistant
Instruction Aide

Youth Specialist
Instruction Aide
Instruction Aide
Instruction Aide
Instruction Aide
Instruction Aide
Instruction Aide
Instruction Aide
Instruction Aide

Behavior Intervention Assistant

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto

$65,565
$64,805
$62,713
$61,300
$56,342
$54,938
$51,190
$51,040
$49,052
$47,644
$47,231
$46,227
$42,657
$36,828
$34,682
$32,674
$31,146
$29,244
$28,649
$26,490
$24,085
$23,158
$23,071
$22,965
$22,517
$22,293
$22,135
$20,547
$20,068
$18,423
$18,047
$17,822

$15,769
$24,163
$24,213
$23,691
$14,893
$23,256
$14,245
$24,853
$19,853
$12,786
$22,031
$6,114
$21,585
$11,582
$19,080
$20,158
$4,128
$3,887
$3,812
$3,784
$3,501
$3,330
$3,366
$3,300
$3,258
$3,206
$3,187
$2,964
$2,889
$2,677
$2,648
$2,625



Food Svc Worker

Bil Sch Comm
Coordinator/Comm

Health Assistant
Health Assistant
Instruction Aide - Asp

Behavior Intervention Assistant

Food Svc Worker

Behavior Intervention Assistant

Intervention Aide K-8

Behavior Intervention Assistant

Health Assistant
Library Media Aide

Bil Sch Comm
Coordinator/Comm

Class Noon Duty
Class Noon Duty
Class Noon Duty
Instruction Aide-Pe
Class Noon Duty
Class Noon Duty
Instruction Aide - Asp
Instruction Aide - Asp
Instruction Aide - Asp
Class Noon Duty

Sub Noon Duty
Instruction Aide

Bil Sch Comm
Coordinator/Comm

Campus Supervisor
Instruction Aide - Asp
Instruction Aide - Asp

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Repetto
Repetto

Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto

Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto
Repetto

Repetto
Repetto
Repetto

$16,974
$16,549

$16,167
$15,676
$15,433
$15,092
$14,673
$14,555
$14,185
$13,634
$12,779
$10,775
$10,119

$10,099
$9,524
$9,378
$9,289
$7,850
$7,608
$7,587
$7,575
$7,143
$7,132
$5,682
$5,430
$5,144

$4,368
$4,256
$2,295

$2,481
$2,372

$2,295
$2,236
$2,252
$2,219

$978
$2,163
$2,084
$2,036
$2,143

$792
$1,777

$379
$357
$352
$861
$575
$557
$961
$1,013
$933
$522
$408
$843
$799

$678
$661
$356



Class Noon Duty Alhambra Unified Repetto $1,396 $104



