Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$122,965	\$32,374
Principal Elem		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$121,918	\$30,878
Instruction Spec		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$118,500	\$31,781
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$114,004	\$31,203
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$108,774	\$30,500
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$106,951	\$30,271
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$105,283	\$30,017
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$104,976	\$29,988
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$103,906	\$29,807
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$103,742	\$29,757
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$103,524	\$29,789
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$101,450	\$20,562
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$100,505	\$20,467
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$99,685	\$29,265
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$98,875	\$30,959
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$98,775	\$29,145
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$98,775	\$29,145
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$98,651	\$30,919
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$97,263	\$28,937
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$93,268	\$28,387
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$93,224	\$30,212
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$91,794	\$29,646
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$88,030	\$27,693
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$87,662	\$27,647
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$82,409	\$26,379
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$80,201	\$26,640
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$78,811	\$26,469
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$78,567	\$26,381
Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$75,618	\$27,051
Principal Elem		Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$75,150	\$16,873

Speech Lang Path	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$65,565	\$15,769
Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$64,805	\$24,163
Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$62,713	\$24,213
Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$61,300	\$23,691
Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$56,342	\$14,893
Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$54,938	\$23,256
Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$51,190	\$14,245
Senior Custodian	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$51,040	\$24,853
Elem Sch Office Manager	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$49,052	\$19,853
Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$47,644	\$12,786
Custodian	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$47,231	\$22,031
Intervention Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$46,227	\$6,114
Elem Sch Office Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$42,657	\$21,585
Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$36,828	\$11,582
Custodian	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$34,682	\$19,080
Food Svc Cook/Manager	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$32,674	\$20,158
Intervention Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$31,146	\$4,128
Intervention Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$29,244	\$3,887
Intervention Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$28,649	\$3,812
Elem Off Project Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$26,490	\$3,784
Elem Sch Office Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$24,085	\$3,501
Instruction Aide	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$23,158	\$3,330
Youth Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$23,071	\$3,366
Instruction Aide	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$22,965	\$3,300
Instruction Aide	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$22,517	\$3,258
Instruction Aide	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$22,293	\$3,206
Instruction Aide	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$22,135	\$3,187
Instruction Aide	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$20,547	\$2,964
Instruction Aide	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$20,068	\$2,889
Instruction Aide	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$18,423	\$2,677
Instruction Aide	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$18,047	\$2,648
Behavior Intervention Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$17,822	\$2,625

Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$16,974	\$2,481
Bil Sch Comm Coordinator/Comm	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$16,549	\$2,372
Health Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$16,167	\$2,295
Health Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$15,676	\$2,236
Instruction Aide - Asp	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$15,433	\$2,252
Behavior Intervention Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$15,092	\$2,219
Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$14,673	\$978
Behavior Intervention Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$14,555	\$2,163
Intervention Aide K-8	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$14,185	\$2,084
Behavior Intervention Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$13,634	\$2,036
Health Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$12,779	\$2,143
Library Media Aide	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$10,775	\$792
Bil Sch Comm Coordinator/Comm	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$10,119	\$1,777
Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$10,099	\$379
Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$9,524	\$357
Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$9,378	\$352
Instruction Aide-Pe	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$9,289	\$861
Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$7,850	\$575
Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$7,608	\$557
Instruction Aide - Asp	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$7,587	\$961
Instruction Aide - Asp	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$7,575	\$1,013
Instruction Aide - Asp	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$7,143	\$933
Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$7,132	\$522
Sub Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$5,682	\$408
Instruction Aide	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$5,430	\$843
Bil Sch Comm Coordinator/Comm	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$5,144	\$799
Campus Supervisor	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$4,368	\$678
Instruction Aide - Asp	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$4,256	\$661
Instruction Aide - Asp	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$2,295	\$356

Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Repetto	\$1,396	\$104
-----------------	------------------	---------	---------	-------